KNYKEN RUNDT

DAMER

Jenter

Jenter

Damer

Damer

Damer

Damer

Damer

12-13Ar
287 Amanda Lynum
289 Christina Forren

14-15 ar
295 Hedda Bergan
296 Victoria Forren

18-20 ar
405 Marie Stgmsvik Evjen

21-34 ar
404 Turi Malme
403 Gunhild Veien
406 Gerd Inger Bergsrgnning

35-39 ar
402 Sonja Lystad
409 Monica Steinshaug

45-49 ar
407 Kari Selvnes
408 Kirsti @yum -Jakobsen

50-54 ar
401 Berit Vestermo

2014

Klubb

Orkdal IL
Orkdal IL

Orkdal IL
Orkdal IL

Orkdal IL

Hitra FIK
Skaun Il
Orkdal IL

Svorkmo NOI
Orkdal IL

Orkdal IL
Borsa IL

Namdal Lgpeklubb

resultat

09:48
10:14

12:29
12:34

55:49:00

42:37:00
47:16:00
47:53:00

48:29:00
54:51:00

57:20:00
57:27:00

52:41:00

Plassering



